B-153
Comes with complete operator‘s manual.
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Example: PX921-1KGI, 1000 psi transducer, 4 to 20 mA output, PG9 cable gland
and internal terminal block electrical connection with 1⁄2 Male NPT pressure port, and PX921-R,
receiver/retransmitter, $1095 + 875 = $1970.
$1095
All Models

Management
� Power Generation
PX921 Series
4-20 mA Output
0-5 to 0-15,000 psi
0-0.5 to 0-1000 bar
WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
SILICON-ON-SAPPHIRE
LONG TERM RELIABILITY
PX921-100GI,
$1095. shown
smaller than
actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (psig) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
30 inHg to 0 PX921-30VACI $1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 5 PX921-005GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 10 PX921-010GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 15 PX921-015GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 30 PX921-030GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 PX921-060GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 PX921-100GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 150 PX921-150GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 PX921-200GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 PX921-300GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 600 PX921-600GI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 1K PX921-1KGI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 1.5K PX921-1.5KGI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 3K PX921-3KGI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 6K PX921-6KGI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 10K PX921-10KGI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 15K PX921-15KGI 1095 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
OMEGA’s PX921 Series wireless
transmitters are designed for safe
operation in tough industrial
installation—without the need for